N3OEJNTME TEXHUYECKU MACMOPT

RS MDR35

Homep apTtukyna

TexHuyeckne gaHHble

Bec

Macca ¢ ynakoBkow
LLvpwHa

BbicoTa

mybuHa

LLinpuHa c ynakoBkom
BbicoTa ¢ ynakoBkomn
my6uHa ¢ ynakoBKoMm
YNakoBOYHbIN KOMMEKT
AcCCOpTUMEHT

GTIN (EAN)
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KpaTtkasa nHgpopmauma

3anacHow peMOoHTHbIN Bbikntodatens ans MDR-(PG) 35 EC

0,1 kg
0,15 kg
45 mm
114 mm
37 mm
80 mm
115 mm
80 mm
1 wTyk
E
4012799101574
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